Sij.

Nimi
Kalasiepot

Onnenonkijat

Team Tarppi

Kuhansais

Evijarven EUK

19

50

15
34
49

Kippari
Rajala Jukka
Noukkala Mika
Nahkala Elmeri

Vanhatupa Vilho
Hameenniemi Esko
Haapakoski Ville

Lammi Aimo
Lehto Arto
Hannula Ensio

Kankaansyrja Mika
Murtoniemi Joona
Uusitupa Kari

Perkkalainen Tapio
Mansikka-aho Matti
Pitkdaho Oskari

Saalis
30330
7700
12830

23540
3900
0

4450
8880
8860

12240
4730
3350

50860

27440

22190

20320

Yhteensa Pisteet

10



